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10 Bröker Janos 1 2 1 2

11 Bröker Niklas 2 0 2

16 Hofferbert Nils 1 0 1

17 Nihlén Julian 2 0 2

19 Herlt Sascha 1 1 1 1

20 Hoppe Svenson 2 0 2

21 Kühl Flemming 1 1 1 1

22 Wöcke Michel 1 0 1

23 Bothe Mark-Oliver 1 1 1 1

29 Heins Jakob 2 0 2

32 von Pritzbuer Tino 2 0 2

44 Siede Matthias 1 0 1

45 Rutz Niklas

65 Weigelt Phillip 1 1 1 1

97 Schuschwary Erik 1 1 1 1

1 10 1 10 5 10 5 10
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10 Bröker Janos

11 Bröker Niklas

16 Hofferbert Nils 1 1 1 1 2

17 Nihlén Julian 1 1 1 1 2

19 Herlt Sascha 1 1 0

20 Hoppe Svenson

21 Kühl Flemming 1 1 0

22 Wöcke Michel 1 1 1 1 2

23 Bothe Mark-Oliver 1 1 0

29 Heins Jakob

32 von Pritzbuer Tino

44 Siede Matthias 1 1 1 1 2

45 Rutz Niklas 1 1 1 1 2

65 Weigelt Phillip 1 1 0

97 Schuschwary Erik 1 1 0
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10 Bröker Janos 1 2 1 2

11 Bröker Niklas 0 2 0 2

16 Hofferbert Nils 0 1 1 2 1 3

17 Nihlén Julian 0 2 1 2 1 4

19 Herlt Sascha 1 1 1 0 2 1

20 Hoppe Svenson 0 2 0 2

21 Kühl Flemming 1 1 1 0 2 1

22 Wöcke Michel 0 1 1 2 1 3

23 Bothe Mark-Oliver 1 1 1 0 2 1

29 Heins Jakob 0 2 0 2

32 von Pritzbuer Tino 0 2 0 2

44 Siede Matthias 0 1 1 2 1 3

45 Rutz Niklas 1 2 1 2

65 Weigelt Phillip 1 1 1 0 2 1

97 Schuschwary Erik 1 1 1 0 2 1
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